
Foil Oak Coffin 
 
 
Supplying any of the above coffins  
 
Removal of deceased from place of 
death to our Chapels of Rest (utilises 2 x 
men) 
 
Care and attention 
 
Administration and arrangements  
 
Hearse and Conductor 
 
Bearers (x 4) 
 
Overheads to include use of Chapels, 
rates, rents, insurance, utility costs and 
bank fees. 
Also includes attendance at Memorial 
Services and taking names at services. 

 
 

   
£100.00 
  
£100.00 

 
 
 

£250.00 
 

£550.00 
 

£300.00 
 

£200.00 
 
 
 
 
 

£1,450.00 
 

 
£2,950.00 

 


